
ZG62.3 Old16, Benge Ashe, Phillips Gap Gravel

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 2.7 Blue Ridge Church Road
2.8 R 2.5 Lump Road
5.2 S 3.7 Big Ivy Road
8.9 L 2.2 Parsonville Road
11 L 5.9 White Oak Road
16.9 R 0.7 NC 16
17.6 L 1.5 Colvard Road
19.1 L 6.2 North Old NC Highway

16
25.3 R 4.6 North Old NC Highway

16
30 L 2.5 Blue Ridge Parkway
32.5 L >.1 Turn left
32.5 R 0.4 NC 16
33 L 1.1 NC 163
34.1 L 0.3 Idlewild Road
34.4 L 1 Calloway Gap Road
35.4 S 3.8 Calloway Gap Road
39.1 R 3.6 Big Ivy Road
42.8 R 2.1 Benge Ashe Road
44.9 R 2.8 Blue Ridge Parkway
47.7 R 2.5 Lump Road
50.2 S 3.7 Big Ivy Road
53.9 R 3.8 Summit Road
57.6 R 3 Phillips Gap Road
60.7 R 1.7 Blue Ridge Parkway

End of Ride
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